
INUSEnglish PriceList
January – December 2020

ICEP/EAP/IELTS/
Power On/

Cambridge  
B2 First (FCE)

Weekly intake /

Morning 8:45 - 14:45/

Evening 17:30 -21:45

Duration /Intake Original Price Promotional Price Additional Fee

Materials & Activity Fee  
1~2 weeks: 

A$200 (Standard)
$300 (Academic)
From 3rd week: 

additional $100 per/w

A$350 /week

Morning

A$310 (1-10 weeks)  
A$300 (11-20 weeks)  
A$290 (21-30 weeks)  

A$280 (Over 31 weeks)

Evening 

A$220 /week

Cultural  Experience
Program

ヤ ン グ ラ ー ナ ーズ

INUS Australia Pty. Ltd. T/A INUS Australia - Education and Training CRICOS 03341K
www.inusaustralia.com.au E. info@inusaustralia.com.au T. 61 3 9642 4016   F. 61 3 9642 4018  Level 5 & 8, 85 Queen Street Melbourne, VIC 3000 Australia

Reg. fee  A$100 
(A$200 for

student visa)

Material Fee: 
1-4 weeks: $60

5 and more weeks: 
$5 per week

Text book (compulsory
for each level): 
$70 per level

5-14 weeks: 1 Book 
15-24 weeks: 2 Books
25-34 weeks: 3 Books
35 weeks & more: 

Required to purchase 
books 

1st: 6 Jan 2020

2nd:30 Mar 2020

3rd: 8 Jun 2020

4th:21 Sep 2020

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

English 
Requirement:
Intermediate or

above

SummerSession  

30 Dec 19 – 14 Feb 20

WinterSession 

6 Jul –21 Aug

&

Standard Package:
A A$500 /week

Academic Package: 
A$650 /week

Conditions: This promotion is valid until 31 December 2020. Enrolment fee is non-refundable. 18 December 2020 is payment due date. 
Valid for  students commencing classes before end of March 2021. 
You must check place availability before applying for Barista course and Cultural  Experience Program.
Enrolment Weeks & Material Details:  
Material Fee: 1-4 weeks: $60

5 and more weeks: $5 per week
Text book (compulsory for each level): $70 per level

5-14 weeks: 1 Book 
15-24 weeks: 2 Books
25-34 weeks: 3 Books
35 weeks & more: 
Required to purchase books

English Requirement
for Academic Pack:
Intermediate or above



INUS Australia Pty. Ltd. T/A INUS Australia - Education and Training CRICOS 03341K
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Barista with Cafe English
バ リ ス タ

2020 INUSEnglish forFurtherStudyPriceList

GE with 
Internship  

英語＆イ ン タ ーン シッ プ

Early Childhood Education
with Internship 

チャイルドケア６週間コース

English for  
Professional Training A2

with Internship

English for  
Professional Training A2

英語＆専門学校短期留学パッ ケ ー ジ

Frontl ine Barista with English
プ チ バリ ス タ

17 Feb, 13 Mar, 20 Apr, 
18 May, 22 Jun, 20 Jul, 
24 Aug, 21 Sep, 26 Oct, 

23 Nov

⇩
Mar/Apr 2020 (INUS)

Oct 2020 (専門学校)
⇩

Dec 2020 (Graduation)

⇩

Mar/Apr 2020 (INUS)

Jul 2020 (専門学校)
⇩

Jan 2020 (Internship)

6 Jan, 16 Mar, 
15 Jun, 7 Sep

Weekly intake/
GE⇨Internship

4 weeks/  
Intermediate

4 weeks/  
None

Total 9 months  

INUS: up to 6 m

専 門 学 校 : 3m

/ Pre-intermediate

Total 12 months

INUS: up to 8 m

専 門 学 校 : 6m  

Internship: up to 2m

/ Intermediate

4 weeks GE (INUS)
⇩

2 weeks training & 
internship

(ZOI Education)

/Pre-intermediate

GE: 8 wks
Intern: 2 wks to 6 m

English requirements  
vary depends

on the types of  
internships (both paid  

& non-paid).

A$2,400 (original)
⇩

A$1,700

A$1,600

A$14,000

A$16,500

$3,400

A$4,780 (original)
⇩

$3,950

Materials Fee
$300

Materials Fee
$40

Reg. fee A$100
(A$200 for

student visa)

Materials Fee
$110

Intake (2020) Additional FeeDuration/  
English Requirement

Promotional  
Price

Reg. fee A$100
(A$200 for

student visa)

Reg. fee A$100
(A$200 for

student visa)30 Mar, 20 Jul, 5 Oct


